/

SWIMTO
TORINO, 8-9-10/02/2019 - V. 25m

Risultati

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

COGNOME E NOME

FOFFI Natalia
FERRAGUTI Alessia
NOCENTINI Jasmine
BOBBIO Allegra
ZANIRATO Irene
CAVAGNOLI Vanessa
VERCELLOTTI Sofia
ZUCCHINI Matilde
CALO' Roberta
GUSPERTI Sara
PAVIA Ludovica
GORLIER Giada
ZECCHINATO Veronica
CIELO Alessia
BERTAGNOLI Marta
PALAZZO Masha
SCIMONE Jasmine
BAIARDI Giulia
DELLA TORRE Giorgia
SIDDI Alessandra
STEVANELLA llaria
AGUGIARO Sofia
PALLADIN Giulia
VENTURI Aurora
MARCHETTO Serena
BISESTI Sofia

DE SIMONE Alice
FERRO Chiara
CERCHIARO Irene
ORIAN Emma
VIGANO' Maria
TURVANO Eleonora

GUARISO Giulia

TORINO

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

1997

1998

2002

2002

2001

2001

2002

2003

2000

2001

2005

2005

2002

2003

2001

2005

1996

2002

2003

2001

2003

2003

2005

2004

2005

2002

2004

2001

2002

2003

2000

2001

2002

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

In Sport Rane Rosse
Imolanuoto

Team Veneto asd

Swimming Club Alessandria

Centro Nuoto Torino
Canottieri Baldesio
Libertas Nuoto Novara
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Centro Nuoto Torino
TEAM TRENTO

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Leosport asd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Leosport asd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Nuotatori Milanesi
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Team Veneto asd

Team Veneto asd

Rari Nantes Torino
Leosport asd

TEAM TRENTO
Campus Team

Centro Nuoto Torino
Team Veneto asd

Team Veneto asd

Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

50m

32.39

32.31

32.81

34.07

33.62

34.40

34.15

34.31

33.42

33.34

34.06

34.56

34.07

34.58

33.87

35.05

33.84

34.41

35.36

35.12

34.80

34.97

35.62

35.41

34.33

35.47

34.81

35.53

35.12

34.40

34.64

34.67

35.04

35.61

36.48

37.07

36.71

37.81

37.19

37.54

37.38

38.29

38.97

38.37

38.11

38.67

38.23

39.06

37.95

39.19

39.15

38.21

38.99

39.62

39.47

38.92

39.14

40.25

39.25

39.91

39.20

39.67

40.48

40.28

40.31

40.05

ARRIVO Record

1'08.00

1'08.79

1'09.88

1'10.78

1'11.43

1'11.59

1'11.69

1'11.69

1"11.71

112.31

11243

1'12.67

112.74

1'12.81

1'12.93

1'13.00

1'13.03

1'13.56

1'13.57

114.11

1'14.42

1'14.44

1'14.54

1'14.55

1'14.58

1'14.72

1'14.72

1'14.73

1'14.79

1'14.88

1'14.92

1'14.98

1'15.09

Page 1



POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

58

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

TORINO

COGNOME E NOME

VEZZOSO Cloe
PULEO Alessia
ORTIS Adele
CAPPELLI Gaia
LUNARDI Agnese
DALL'IGNA Gaia
PRESTINARI Virginia
VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia
BRIGA Chiara
DAFFARA Matilde
LAZZARI Anita
SILVESTRI Federica
CIRICHELLI Emma
GANDIOLI Giada
MATTIEL Rachele
RIMONDINI Maria Chiara
VITERISI Giulia
COLLA Maddalena
CELORO Anna
RIPAMONTI llaria
ROCCHIETTI Silvia
LUSSO Elisa
AMMAGLIATI Alice
ZANOLINI Lavinia
MAMMI Chiara
VIARENGO Serena
LIBERTI Giulia
VALESINI Rachele
MANGIALARDI Giulia
COPPOLA Alessia
LOFFREDO Francesca
GUATIERI Simona
ZANETTI Giorgia
GORLIER Alessia
PINNISI Alessia
BONAUDO Costanza
PRIA Ludovica

GALLORI Elisa

ANNO

2004

1999

2001

2005

2004

2004

2002

2005

2000

2002

2003

2006

2004

2005

2006

2003

2005

2003

2001

2000

2006

2003

2002

2006

2003

1997

2005

2005

2003

2002

2004

2005

2001

1999

2005

2003

2005

2004

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Aragno Rivarolesi
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Leosport asd

Canottieri Baldesio
Nuotatori Milanesi
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Phoenix asd

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Dynamic Sport

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Dynamic Sport
Imolanuoto

Dynamic Sport
Fondazione M.Bentegodi
TEAM TRENTO

Team Trezzo Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Nuoto Livorno

Dynamic Sport

Swim Pro SS9 asd

Asti Nuoto

Leosport asd

Nuoto Livorno

Dynamic Sport

Swim Pro SS9 asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
TEAM TRENTO

Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dynamic Sport

Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo

Nuoto Livorno

35.58

35.48

35.31

35.80

35.72

35.29

35.43

35.29

35.89

35.50

35.68

35.78

36.06

36.59

36.66

35.69

35.99

36.03

36.55

36.88

36.39

35.98

36.05

37.11

36.92

36.53

36.97

36.83

36.78

36.38

36.62

37.10

36.92

36.73

37.06

38.65

37.73

38.20

39.74

39.90

40.08

39.60

39.95

40.40

40.33

40.55

39.97

40.52

40.44

40.37

40.12

40.04

40.19

41.25

40.95

41.03

40.80

40.56

41.36

41.78

41.80

40.87

41.10

41.49

41.14

41.63

41.77

42.32

42.10

41.78

42.16

42.39

42.18

40.93

41.93

41.49

1'15.32

1'15.38

1'15.39

1'15.40

1'15.67

1'15.69

1'15.76

1'15.84

1'15.86

1'16.02

1'16.12

1'16.15

1'16.18

1'16.63

1'16.85

1'16.94

1'16.94

1'17.06

1'17.35

1'17.44

1'17.75

1'17.76

1'17.85

1'17.98

1'18.02

1'18.02

1'18.11

1'18.46

1'18.55

1'18.70

1'18.72

1'18.88

1'19.08

1'19.12

1'19.24

1'19.58

1'19.66

1'19.69

ARRIVO Record
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POS COGNOME E NOME

72 TIBALDI Margherita
73 BERNINI Vittoria
74 COCCO Ottavia
75 PISTELLI Jasmin
76 NUOVO Irene
77 CUSSIGH Aurora
78 CALISE Asia
79 BERTOLINI Martina
80 IANNONE Greta
81 DINA Isabella
81 ZATTARA Benedetta
83 PILLONI Sara
84 CARRISI Nathalie Anna
85 DE LAZZARI Gaia
86 MANARA Valentina
87 GARELLA Martina
88 DE FRANCISCO Caterina
89 LAZZARI Angelica
90 KECI Romina
91 MASSANO Elisa
92 NICHIFOR Eleonora
93 FASANO llaria
94 INFANTINO Irene
95 REISOLI-MATTHIEU Sofia
96 COLOMBO Sofia Raffaella
97 DELL'ANNA Alessia
98 OIENI Martina
99 ULIVI Sofia
100 GALLERINI Elisa
101 GUIZZARDI Rebecca
101 ZANOLLA Alessia
103 DAL MAISTRO Giorgia
104 TAPRA Chiara
105 BURNI Marianella
106 STERPI Vittoria
107 ANGELI Giulia
108 FERRARI Martina

109 GAZZOLA Serena

TORINO

ANNO

2004

2005

2004

2002

2004

2004

2004

2004

2006

2004

2001

2005

2006

2006

2004

2003

2005

2006

2006

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2006

2002

2004

2005

2004

2006

2005

2004

2006

2004

2005

2006

2006

2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Errenuotofidenza

Nuoto Livorno

Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuoto Livorno

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Nuoto Livorno
Canottieri Baldesio
Dynamic Sport

Schio Nuoto ssd rl
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
CSR Granda ssd

TEAM TRENTO

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
TEAM TRENTO

TEAM TRENTO

Nuoto Livorno

Nuoto Livorno

Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuoto Livorno

Schio Nuoto ssd rl
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Phoenix asd

Nuoto Livorno

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino

36.70

37.58

37.87

37.99

37.84

37.77

37.70

37.87

37.16

38.11

38.32

37.93

37.73

38.12

38.33

38.03

38.82

38.94

38.90

38.92

38.80

38.34

39.44

38.99

38.14

38.88

39.19

39.27

38.71

39.94

38.99

39.66

40.01

39.79

39.67

39.42

40.68

40.46

43.05

42.34

42.19

42.20

42.40

42.61

42.70

43.06

43.86

43.05

42.84

43.35

43.58

43.26

43.35

43.90

43.20

43.17

43.24

43.23

43.67

44.16

43.10

43.61

44.67

44.04

43.79

43.74

44.62

43.92

44.87

44.52

44.32

44.58

44.88

45.29

44.06

44.74

ARRIVO Record

1'19.75

1'19.92

1'20.06

1'20.19

1'20.24

1'20.38

1'20.40

1'20.93

1'21.02

1'21.16

1'21.16

1'21.28

1'21.31

1'21.38

1'21.68

1'21.93

1'22.02

1'22.11

1'22.14

1'22.15

1'22.47

1'22.50

1'22.54

1'22.60

1'22.81

1'22.92

1'22.98

1'23.01

1'23.33

1'23.86

1'23.86

1'24.18

1'24.33

1'24.37

1'24.55

1'24.71

1'24.74

1'25.20
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POS

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

116

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

TORINO

COGNOME E NOME

BIANCO Vittoria
PALUMBO Anita
CAVALLINI Camilla
ALBERTONE Silvia
SALTARELLI Teresa
NOCITI Agnese
SCOTUZZI Alice
SITZIA Angelica
ZONTA Asia
BONVICINO Marta

TORCHIO Sofia

PATRICELLI MALIZIA Sara

FAVRE Alessia
OCCHETTO Noemi
DALLE NOGARE Marta
D'ANDREA Alisya
VAZZANA Sara
MINERVINI llaria
MUNTONI Maria
REGAZZO Miriam
ZANGARELLI Alessia
CERIATI Sveva
PIERALLI Gemma
MESSA Eleonora
ROSSO Elisa

DE BACCO Camilla
RUA Fabiola

FILIPPA Arianna
MELIGA Cecilia
SINATRA Sofia Nicole
SANNA Giulia

ANTONIOTTI Costanza

NON CLASSIFICATI

AQUILIO Letizia
BERNINI Giulia
BONIFACI Isabella
CALVETTI Alessia
CAPRA Maria Vittoria
CARBONIO Anna
DAVITO MARIN Alice

ANNO

2005

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2004

2004

2004

2006

2003

2005

2005

2006

2004

2006

2004

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006
2004
2005
2004
2003
2005
2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Asti Nuoto

Asti Nuoto
Errenuotofidenza
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Nuoto Livorno
Centro Nuoto Torino
Leosport asd
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd
Asti Nuoto
Dinamica Sport ssd
Nuoto Livorno
Dynamic Sport
Dinamica Sport ssd
Schio Nuoto ssd rl
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuoto Livorno
Dynamic Sport
Nuoto Livorno
Errenuotofidenza
Nuoto Livorno

CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Asti Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Nuoto Livorno

Schio Nuoto ssd rl

Nuoto Livorno

Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro

40.19

40.27

40.30

40.99

41.24

40.62

41.49

41.41

41.18

42.10

40.36

41.20

41.81

41.82

41.88

40.19

42.81

41.92

42.17

43.07

42.44

42.36

42.54

43.98

4413

44.58

44.97

42.72

44.59

45.09

46.75

49.00

45.02

45.33

45.39

45.38

45.34

46.17

45.84

45.92

46.44

45.82

47.57

47.23

46.72

46.91

47.19

49.06

46.96

47.89

47.84

46.97

47.96

48.69

48.60

48.87

48.78

49.57

50.05

52.58

51.07

51.24

53.42

55.09

ARRIVO Record

1'25.21

1'25.60

1'25.69

1'26.37

1'26.58

1'26.79

1'27.33

1'27.33

1'27.62

1'27.92

1'27.93

1'28.43

1'28.53

1'28.73

1'29.07

1'29.25

1'20.77

1'29.81

1'30.01

1'30.04

1'30.40

1'31.05

1'31.14

1'32.85

1'32.91

1'34.15

1'35.02

1'35.30

1'35.66

1'36.33

1'40.17

1'44.09

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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POS COGNOME E NOME

DEMASI Gaia
MOLINARI Emma
PANCANI Elisa Esosa
ZANDEGU' Matilde

Pubblicata: 09/02/2019 ore 11:27

TORINO

ANNO NAZ

2006
2004
2006
2003

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Dinamica Sport ssd
TEAM TRENTO

Swim Pro SS9 asd
Robur et Fides - Varese

ARRIVO Record

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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